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Date:

WHO KNOWS RHEANTA TH BEST?

1

10

11

12

13

ACross
5. PLACE

RHEANTA WANTS TO

VISIT

8. FAVORITE
COLOR

10. FAVORITE
HOLIDAY

11. FIRST THING
RHEANTA LIKES TO
DO?

13. FAVORITE
MOVIE (TWO
WORDS)

Down

1. MOTHER'S

NAME

2. SECOND THING
RHEANTA LIKES TO
DO

3. FAVORITE SONG
(THREE WORDS)
4. FAVORITE FRUIT

6. FAVORITE FOOD
TYPE

7. HUSBAND'S
MIDDLE NAME

9. NICKNAME
(TWO WORDS)

12. FATHER'S NAME
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